8 7 6 5 \/ 4 3 | 2 | 1

INCH 54A311 ITEM | QTY. | CAT P/N |ALTORFER P/N DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
1 1 S54E300 PANEL AR. - ELEC 90 Lbs

2 1 SP-9796 DOCUMENT BOX 1 Lbs

3 4 SP-2955 11062 BOLT - 5/16"-18NCx2.25" Lg 1 Lbs

4 4 SP-4116 WASHER - FLAT 5/16” - Lbs

S 4 3E-9860 37021 LOCK NUT - 5/16"-18NC - Lbs

6 2 114-0103 SCREW - PHILLIPS 1/4"-20-5/8" - Lbs

7 2 317-5700 WASHER - NEOP. 3/8“ - Lbs

TOTAL 92 Lbs

REF. (6) 1/4-20 TEK SCREW FOR MOUNTING TO ENCLOSURE

REF., CONTROL PAN ASSEMBLY

e | OV g
@ #0 [ fr— o Q \ 2 A2/ R }‘
o o ) = } dw |
= @ e . |
. =: i !
] 2 : i |
i 5 =3 | |
= Q = Lo H
(01010 O A EE- | | “
@ O = ‘ﬁ“ }\
[e) o [¢]) nemer + + ﬁ‘-ﬁ L—E ¢ ‘}
(=] H
| I — i A AN = =5 A S S I il < S gﬁ%gﬂ
T = s Kkl 4 +

REF. (3) 3/8-16 WHIZBOLT FOR MOUNTING TO ENCLOSURE

ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234

BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546

DATE
BY

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF ALTORFER, INC,, ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED

E ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES FILE PROJECT REFERENCE
5 [UNLESS DTHERVISE SPECIFIED DF\54A APS300 C9 / APS400 C15
z TOLERANCES: THIRD SCALE/SHEET SIZE DRAWN BY QUOTE NUMBER
g | XX = 0100 ANGLE
Z |xXx t 0.060|PROJECTION 1=10/B P. PETERSON
S |XXXX £ 0,005 SHEET DATE WORK ORDER NUMBER
ANGULAR * 1* @ = 10F 1 5/28/2013
_|TITLE APS300/APS400 DUAL VOLTAGE (240/480V) DRAWING NUMBER
il el B MOUNTING GP. - CONTROL PANEL 54A311

8 7 6 5 AN 4 3 | 2 | 1




